Department

Amador High School
Foothill High School
District Office

Pleasanton Middle School
Harvest Park School
Thomas Hart Middle School
Special Education

Donlon School

Alisal School

Fairlands School

Valley View School
Phoebe A. Hearst

Vintage Hills School
Lydiksen School

Walnut Grove School
Mohr

Village High School
Maintenance/Operations/Grounds
Harvest Park Preschool
Amador Child Nutrition
Student Services
Information Systems
Media Services
Transportation

Horizon High School
Graphics

Purchasing

Kids Club

District Warehouse

Independent Study

Employees

181
162

90
109
101

= =2 a2 N NN D LYy LT U OY N O O
- O M O N O W OO DM U MDD O DN

N W ol w0 NN

Total Wages

$12,823,980
$10,952,842
$7,070,423
$6,584,444
$6,278,202
$5,868,193
$4,815,935
$4,761,853
$3,950,011
$3,785,992
$3,736,569
$3,618,229
$3,584,893
$3,456,961
$3,357,885
$3,127,519
$1,655,144
$1,443,735
$735,085
$683,298
$640,062
$523,494
$503,485
$434,545
$349,353
$347,521
$254,039
$233,870
$208,814
$180,015

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,223,577
$1,050,073
$687,871
$624,184
$594,919
$558,693
$465,122
$453,544
$375,432
$365,078
$355,005
$340,532
$339,352
$325,212
$323,689
$310,912
$156,557
$142,919
$70,216
$63,169
$62,330
$56,476
$52,122
$40,003
$33,222
$33,957
$28,102
$23,606
$21,558
$16,134



Rop 1 $96,110 $9,112
Child Nutrition 1 $14,623 $2,993



