Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Amador High School	181	\$12,823,980	\$1,223,577
Foothill High School	162	\$10,952,842	\$1,050,073
District Office	90	\$7,070,423	\$687,871
Pleasanton Middle School	109	\$6,584,444	\$624,184
Harvest Park School	101	\$6,278,202	\$594,919
Thomas Hart Middle School	92	\$5,868,193	\$558,693
Special Education	68	\$4,815,935	\$465,122
Donlon School	79	\$4,761,853	\$453,544
Alisal School	64	\$3,950,011	\$375,432
Fairlands School	54	\$3,785,992	\$365,078
Valley View School	54	\$3,736,569	\$355,005
Phoebe A. Hearst	55	\$3,618,229	\$340,532
Vintage Hills School	64	\$3,584,893	\$339,352
Lydiksen School	56	\$3,456,961	\$325,212
Walnut Grove School	53	\$3,357,885	\$323,689
Mohr	46	\$3,127,519	\$310,912
Village High School	27	\$1,655,144	\$156,557
Maintenance/Operations/Grounds	20	\$1,443,735	\$142,919
Harvest Park Preschool	14	\$735,085	\$70,216
Amador Child Nutrition	19	\$683,298	\$63,169
Student Services	11	\$640,062	\$62,330
Information Systems	7	\$523,494	\$56,476
Media Services	7	\$503,485	\$52,122
Transportation	8	\$434,545	\$40,003
Horizon High School	12	\$349,353	\$33,222
Graphics	8	\$347,521	\$33,957
Purchasing	3	\$254,039	\$28,102
Kids Club	5	\$233,870	\$23,606
District Warehouse	3	\$208,814	\$21,558
Independent Study	2	\$180,015	\$16,134

Rop	1	\$96,110	\$9,112
Child Nutrition	1	\$14,623	\$2,993